



Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well as on the prayers for interim relief.

On the oral prayer of Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, learned senior counsel, names of respondent Nos. 12 to 19 are deleted from the array of parties in S.L.P. (C) No. 2873 of 2012 at the risk of the petitioners.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, advocate waives service for respondent - The Greater New Okhla Industrial Development Authority.

Notice shall now go to the un-represented respondents.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 30969 of 2011.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master