

Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.
Ms. Esha Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Bhopal Singh Raval, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petitions as well
as on the prayer for interim relief.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, advocate, waives service for the
respondents - Greater NOIDA Industrial Development Authority
and New Okhla Industrial Development Authority (NOIDA).

Notice shall now go to the unrepresented respondents
only.

Connect with S.L.P. (C.) No. 30969 of 2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master