

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 3772-3774/2012
(From the judgement and order(s) in WC Nos. 45085, 42789
and 42787/2011, dated 21-OCT-11 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARAMPAL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Called out twice. In the first call, no one
appears for the petitioners and the matters were kept
back. In the second call also, no one appears.

List after two weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER