

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).5566/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP
No.47523/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJBIR AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Vijendra Mahndiyan, Adv.
Ms. Pallaki, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let I.A. No. 3 of 2012 come up along with the
Special Leave Petition.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master