

1
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8849/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.46289/2011 of
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHARAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of respondents and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.2- application for deletion of the names of respondent nos.4
to 36 from the array of parties is granted, at the risk of the petitioner's
learned counsel.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master