

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26874-26876/2012

DAYARAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17064 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Naagar,Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry has to be careful. In the present case Court has yet not issued notice but directed the petitioner to disclose certain facts on affidavit within four weeks. Petitioner wants some more time to file such affidavit. Petitioner may file such affidavit before 21.11.2012. However, matter shall be listed before Hon'ble Court thereafter without waiting for such affidavit and without listing it before the Registrar Court since Hon'ble Court has yet not issued the notice.

		(S.G.SHAH)
		REGISTRAR