

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27023/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2012 in CMWP
No.23560/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHREECHAND AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C).../2012 [CC NO. 16033 of 2012]
With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)../2012 [CC NO. 16037 of 2012]
With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C).../2012 [CC NO. 16040 of 2012]
With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C).../2012 [CC NO. 16465 of 2012]
With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 27139 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27930 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28140 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Jai Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Charu Ambwani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this group of matters after two weeks.

| (Rajesh Dham)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|