

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 22338/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.43265/2011 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

N.O.I.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22339 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22340 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22341 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22680 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22681 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22756 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22851 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22913 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22916 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22918 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22920 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22921 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22926 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22927 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22931 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22932 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22950 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22952 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22954 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22955 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22956 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22959 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22961 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22962 of 2012

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22963 of 2012  
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22964 of 2012  
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22966 of 2012  
With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
SLP(C)...CC 23411/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 23417/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 23457/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 23482/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 23499/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)  
SLP(C)...CC 23521/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 23541/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 33/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 37/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 39/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
  
SLP(C)...CC 42/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
  
SLP(C)...CC 1735/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1736/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1740/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1741/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1752/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1794/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
SLP(C)...CC 1827/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 07/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay  
as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.  
Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process.  
Connect with S.L.P. (C) No 30969 of 2011 - Savitri Devi  
vs. State of U.P. and others.

| (Pardeep Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)  
| | Court Master

|