

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 5745/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.42332/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARJEET & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5976 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5977 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5978 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5979 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5980 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5984 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5987 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5989 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6167 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6168 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6169 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6172 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6173 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6174 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6175 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6176 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6177 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6179 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6294 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6297 of 2013

((With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6300 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6302 of 2013

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6551 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6565 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6566 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6569 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6582 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6583 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6585 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6586 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6588 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6590 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6593 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6594 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6595 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6722 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6725 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6729 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6730 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6732 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6736 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 30969 of 2011 - Savitri Devi vs. State of U.P. and others.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|