

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 4-6 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10056-10058/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.37119/ 2011,  
CMWP No.46071/2011,CMWP No.46358/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

KRISHAN CHAND & ORS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Billoria, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA Nos. 4-6 are allowed at the risk of the petitioners.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER