

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 7927/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.40669/2010 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASANTI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH

SLP...CC No. 8397

With (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8399 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8404 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8405 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8406 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8410 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8411 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8412 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8413 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8421 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8425 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8428 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8438 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8439 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8440 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8442 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8445 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8452 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8455 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office  
report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8458 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8460 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8511 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8517 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8539 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8543 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8544 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8547 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8548 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8549 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8551-8553 of 2013  
With IA 1-3 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8653 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8696 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8699-8701 of 2013  
With IA 1-3 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8830 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8918 of 2013  
With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )  
)

Date: 16/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay  
as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.  
Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 30969 of 2011 - Savitri Devi  
vs. State of U.P. and others.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|  
|