

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 9580-9581/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2012 in CMWP No.37646/2012,CMWP No.37652/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SRI CHAND & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

With IA 1-2 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10117 of 2013

With IA 1-2 (c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16722-16723 of 2013

(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9584 of 2013

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this group of matters after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, additional affidavits may be filed in  
S.L.P. (C) Nos...CC Nos. 9580-9581 of 2013 and S.L.P. (C) ...CC Nos.  
9584 of 2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|