

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6363/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.33597/2010 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANGITA GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 18/07/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Rawat, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.6363 OF 2012 (Application for
impleadment)Having perused the application for impleadment, proposed
respondents Nos.16 and 17 need not be impleaded for the present.
I.A. No.2 for impleadment is, accordingly, dismissed.|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|