

J  
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 237-238 OF 2013 IN SLP(C) 1082-1083/2012  
[FOR PREL. HEARING]

BALIRAM & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 22/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sushant K.Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjawal Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv. for  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let Contempt Petitions come up along with the main Special  
Leave Petitions.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|  
|