

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 3-5 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6458-6460/2012

HANSO DEVI & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.(NP)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER