

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-5/2013 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6458-6460/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in WC No.18037/2011,WC  
No.48089/2011 dated 09/12/2011 in WC No.70603/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HANSO DEVI & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 26/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant to file counter  
affidavit, if any, in I.A. No. 3-5 of 2013 within four weeks.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master