

ITEM NO.9
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.46-49 & 50-53 in

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6466-6469/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in WP Nos.42424, 42439,
45777 & 45779 of 2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJESH & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

For impleadment and intervention and office report)

Date:10/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pankaj Singh,Adv.
Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for I.A. Nos.46-49 and I.A. Nos.50-53. It is
stated that the name of the Advocate who filed I.A. Nos.50-53 is not
shown in the list. Let his name be shown in the list. List after two
weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER