

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4242/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.55243/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUDHA RANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Khairati,Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.3 is allowed.
Respondent Nos. 3 to 12 be deleted from the array of
parties.
Cause title be amended accordingly.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|