

CC.No.15873 WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NODIA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. RAJVIR & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15886 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. DESHRAJ & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15885 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. BUNDI AND ORS
CC.No.15888 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. DEVENDRA AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15893 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. MOHAMMAD ALI & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15909 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDL. DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Vs. RAJESH BHATI AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15911 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTHORITY
Vs. BUNDI & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15913 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. MAZID & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15926 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. LEELAWATI & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15980 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. SAVITA DEVI & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15988 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. JAI PRAKASH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15990 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. DHARA SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15992 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. YATENDRA & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
CC.No.15993 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTHORITY
Vs. BALWANT AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.15999

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. PAWAN KUMAR & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16000

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16006

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DESH PAL & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16007

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUT
Vs. RAJENDRA & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16025

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH
Vs. GHANSHYAM SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16044

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. PRITHI SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16046

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH
Vs. LEKH RAM & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16054

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. KRISHAN KUMAR BHATI AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16059

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. MAHENDRA SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16107

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. TAJPAL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16118

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DHANPAL SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16212

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DIGENDER SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.16213

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. RANDHIR SINGH AND ORS

CC.No.16216 WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. ESWAR & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16219

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DALVEER SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16223

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. RAM KISHAN & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16229

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTHORITY
Vs. NIROTTAM AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16271

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. MAHENDRA & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16291

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. OMVEER SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16309

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH
Vs. BEER SEN & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16310

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. ISHWAR CHAND & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16317

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV AUTHORITY
Vs. BALESHWAR AND ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.16319

SLP(C)...CC 16320/2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. SUBEY RAM & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.NO.16320

SLP(C)...CC 16466/2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DEVENDRA SINGH & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.NO.16466

SLP(C)...CC 16469/2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. RAMESH & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.NO.16469

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as well as on the special leave petitions.

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 30969 of
2011.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)
| |Court Master

|