

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 17580/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2012 in CMWP No.7621/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK KUMAR & ORS Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. JIYA RAM & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17584

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. RAHUL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17588

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. DIVYA AGARWAL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17589

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. JAGAT SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17590

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17593

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. BHOOP SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17596

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. RAMPAT & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17601

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. KISHAN SHARMA & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP

CC.No.17603 AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. RAJ KISHORE & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17607

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. OMVIR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17613

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. KHICHCHU & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17615

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. SANJAY & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17621

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NODIA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. ATRAJ SINGH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17622

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. SUKHVINDER & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17625

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. DEVENDRA SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17631

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. SUBHASH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17634

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. JAGPAL & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17737

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. MAHESH NAGAR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17860

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. SATYAVIR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)

CC.No.17884

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. SUNIL AWANA & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17885

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DEEPAK KUMAR & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17887

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. SATENDRA SINGH RAWAL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17889

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. M/S F.J.S HOLDINGS PVT LTD.& ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17890

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. SOHAN LAL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17896

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. BRIJENDRA & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17897

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL DEV.AUTH.
Vs. RANJEET & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17898

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. UDAI SINGH & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17899

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. RAJPAL & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17900

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. GHANSHYAM & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17901

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. DULI CHAND & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17902

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. KAMLESH & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17905

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. RAM CHARAN & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17907

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. DHANRAJ & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17908

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. ANIL KUMAR YADAV & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17909

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. S.K AGARWAL & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17910

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. VIPIN KUMAR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17914

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. MAM CHAND & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17917

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. VIJENDRA KUMAR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17919

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. NANAK CHAND & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.17920

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. JAGGU & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18025

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. SURENDRA & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18026

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. RAJBIR & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18030

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. YASHPAL & ORS.
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18031

SLP(C).../2013 GREATER NOIDA IND. DEV. AUTH.
Vs. LOKESH KUMAR & ORS
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18044

SLP(C).../2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. GUDDI GOYAL & ORS
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP
AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.No.18054

SLP(C)...CC 18276/2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. URMILA & ORS.
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.NO.18276

SLP(C)...CC 18277/2013 GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTH.
Vs. DANVIR SINGH & ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.NO.18277

SLP(C)...CC 18282/2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEV.AUTH.
Vs. PRABHAT ZARDA FACOTRY PVT.LTD.& ORS.
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.NO.18282

SLP(C)...CC 18286/2013 GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. MANJU GUPTA & ORS.
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.NO.18286

SLP(C)...CC 18337/2013 GR,NOIDA IDUSL.DEVT.AUTH.
Vs. SWARANA GUPTA & ORS.
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY
IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
CC.NO.18337

Date: 07/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as well as on special leave petitions.

Connect with S.L.P. (Civil) No. 30969 of 2011.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|