

â
ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).7541/2012

SATVEER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|