

V
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16339-16341/2012

DHARAMPAL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 25/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main case.

Learned counsel for the petitioners says that he will cure the defects with regard to filing of process fee and spare copies of special leave petitions within four weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER