

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 68 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9527/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 21/10/2011 in WCN No.46933/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARBAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report )

Date: 03/01/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Naagar, Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The applicant to serve copies of this application on the  
petitioners as well as respondents within two weeks'. Call after  
three weeks'.

[SONIA KUMARI]  
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER