

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil).....
CC 13944/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.39584/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KHEMCHAND AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP,amendment of
the petition and office report)

Date: 03/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 4 of 2013 is granted in terms
of prayer clause (a). The amended petition shall be filed within four
weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|