

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 7165/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.47567/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report))

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh K. Tiwary, Adv. for
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that some
mistakes have crept in the synopsis and list of dates. He thus prays
that he may be permitted to amend the same. He may do so within four
weeks.

List the matter after four weeks.
Prayer for interim relief is rejected.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|