

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6458-6460/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in WC No.18037/2011,  
WC No.48089/2011 dated 09/12/2011 in WC No.70603/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HANSO DEVI & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 13/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

\

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last oppornity is granted to the petitioners for filing  
process fee and spare copies of I.As. No.6-8 within a period of  
four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Veena Lakhina]  
Court Master