

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-12 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).38188-38193/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CMWP No.64564/2009, CMWP No.65544/2009, CMWP No.68487/2009 dated 14/05/2012 in RA No.2545/2012, RA No.2591/2012, RA No.2597/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SURTEY ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for further direction and office report)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. Nos.7-12 filed in the special leave petitions on
Monday (27.01.2014) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|