

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6458-6460/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in WC No.18037/2011,WC No.48089/2011 dated 09/12/2011 in WC No.70603/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HANSO DEVI & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 24/03/2014 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.  
for Ms. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Objections if any be filed to I.A.Nos.6-8 in three weeks' time finally.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar