

Æ  
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30861/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2011 in WPC No.65082/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of respondent)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List in the next week.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Assistant Registrar