

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014

CC 5684/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CWP
No.46370/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAI PRAKASH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5847 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9551 of 2014

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6020-6021 of 2014

WITH I.As. 1-2 (C/Delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6049 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6195 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NOs. 10049-10050 of 2014

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10051 of 2014

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6265 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6273 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

2

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6285 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6301 of 2014

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam,Adv.

Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Bhopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shamma Anis, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Sharma, adv.

Mr. Pankaj Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Raghuvir Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The name of respondent No. 4 is deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioners in SLP(C) No. 9551 of 2014.

Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 30969 of 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar