

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).7017-7018/2014

BRAHAM PAL YADAV & ANR.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) No.7031/2014
(with office report)
SLP(C) No.7019/2014
SLP(C) No.5936-5937/2014
SLP(C) No.6024-6027/2014
SLP(C) No.7036/2014
SLP(C) No.10147-10149/2014
(with office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Raghuveer Sharma, Adv.
- Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
- Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
- Mr. Dinesh Kr. Garg, Adv.
- Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.
- Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.7017-7018, 7031 and 7019/2014

Service report in respect of the respondents is
awaited.

Item No.119

SLP(C) No.5936-5937,6024-6027,7036 and 10147-10149/2014

On filing of the process fee and spare copies within
three weeks, notice be issued forthwith to the respondents
through the concerned District Court besides usual mode.

List again on 22.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR