

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2014 In  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 25532/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
14/12/2011 in CMWP 72258/2011 passed by the High Court Of  
Judicature At Allahabad)

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNDER SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondents(s)

(For stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014

This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Sinha, adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RReply, If any, to I.A. No. 2 of 2014 be filed  
in six weeks' time.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.07.01  
16:12:02 IST  
Reason: