

SECTION XI
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

LISTED ON: 19-08-2014
Court No. : 2
Item No : 4

INTERLOCATORY APPLICATION NOS. 7-12

(Applications for further direction)

IN

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(C) NOS. 38188-38193 OF 2012

SURTEY ETC. ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF U. P. & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 30-7-2014 when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order.:-

“Reply, if any to the applications, be filed in three days' time.”

It is submitted Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate has on 13.08.2014 filed Counter Affidavit on behalf of Respondent No. 2 and the same is being circulated to the Hon'ble Court.

Service of show cause notice is already complete.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 14th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:
Mr. D.K. Garg, Advocate
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR