

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3/2014 In  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 6363/2012  
(Arising out of judgment and order dated 21.10.2011 in W.P. No.  
33597 of 2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at  
Allahabad at Lucknow)

SANGITA GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 of 2014 is dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar