

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30969/2011

SAVITRI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) No. 4065/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4066/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4067/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4068/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4069/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4070/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4071/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4072/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4073/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4074/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4075/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4081/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4086/2014
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 4088/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Item No.14

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Balkrishan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.
Mr Gudipati G Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr Gudipati G Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 30969/2011

Deleted

REMAINING MATTERS

Files not received.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar