

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4087/2014

GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4089/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4090/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4091/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4092/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4094/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4095/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4096/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4097/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4098/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4099/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4100/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4101/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4103/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4104/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4105/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.12.16

17:47:57 IST

Reason:

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Item No.46

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Attri, Adv.  
Mr. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 29.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar