

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3/2014, I.A. No. 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6539/2012

RAJE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment)

Date : 05/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K.L.Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Objections not filed.

I.A. for impleadment is allowed.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master