

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).28167/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/07/2014
in WC No. 33767/2014 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

FIRERAM AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to raise
addl. grounds and file addl. document and interim relief and
office report)

Date : 09/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Gupta, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks to enable the
State to verify the contents of the affidavit filed by
the petitioner.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.01.09
17:09:57 IST

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER