

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
No(s). 39702-39703/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/10/2011  
in CMWP No. 46776/2011,21/10/2011 in CMWP No. 46775/2011 passed by  
the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

AMRESH KUMAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 16/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.  
Ms.Rishu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Virendra Pal Singh Jadon, Adv.  
Mr.Kamrendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3-4/2014 are to be heard along with the main  
mater(s).

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.01.17  
12:23:31 IST  
Reason: