

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.No.2 of 2015

IN
CIVIL APPEAL D. NO.(S).4746 OF 2015

SRI RADHA KRISHNA MATHUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GP. CAPT. ANIL BALI

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard.

Time for compliance with the direction of this Court dated 10th April, 2015 is extended by another three months from today for settlement of all outstanding monthly dues payable to the concerned by the petitioner-U.O.I.

I.A. No.2 of 2015 is accordingly allowed and disposed of.

.....J.
(T.S. THAKUR)

.....J.
(V. GOPALA GOWDA)

.....J.
(R. BANUMATHI)

NEW DELHI
DATED 3rd August, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.08.05
10:11:45 IST
Reason:
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 4746/2015

SRI RADHA KRISHNA MATHUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GP. CAPT. ANIL BALI

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time and office report)

Date: 03/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,SG
 Mr. R. Balasubramanian,Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.
 Ms. Movita,Adv.
 Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei,Adv.
 Mr. Arjun Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Mukunda Rao Angara,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Time for compliance with the direction of this Court
dated 10th April, 2015 is extended by another three months from
today for settlement of all outstanding monthly dues payable
to the concerned.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)