

SECTION XI LISTED ON : 26.10.2015
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA Court No. : 1
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION Item No. : 5

INTERLOCATORY APPLICATION NO. 2
(Application for Clarification of Court's Order dated 03.02.2015)

IN
PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NO. 19301 OF 2012
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV. AUTHORITY ...PETITIONER
VERSUS
PRAMOD & ORS. ...RESPONDENT(S)

OFFICE REPORT

The matter above mentioned alongwith Land acquisition (Noida Authority matters) was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 03.02.2015, when the Court was pleased to dismiss the same in terms of Signed Order dated 03.02.2015.(Copy of Signed Order dated 03.02.2015 is placed in the Paper Books of Interlocutory Application No. 2 as Annexure P-2 at page nos. 481-528)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate has on 01.09.2015 filed an application for Clarification of order dated 03.02.2015.

The said application is registered as Interlocutory Application No. 2 and is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Report.

Dated this the 16th day of October, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR