

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2016 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 4245/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/02/2012
in CMWP No. 52285/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

NOIDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVYA AGRAWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 21/11/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Aakanksha Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Puspa Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let reply be filed in Interlocutory Application No. 2
of 2016 within four weeks.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master